
LOT 71
MARSH LAKES PB 5/159-167

LESSMAN BONNIE
97144 WOODSTORK LANE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034-6869

37-2N-28-1320-0071-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4015.00

03/19/2024 MLU

01/10/2020 TWA 0.00 150,000 0 0 150,000

STANDARD
7

512,939
55,736

150,000
718,675
263,223
455,452

HX HB 50,000
405,452
718,675

0

673,359

2402/1579 10/15/2020 WD Q I 02 650,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEINSIER JAMES F & MA

LESSMAN BONNIE

1365/1656 11/08/2005 WD U I 20 620,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TARTAGLIONE-WILSON JI

WEINSIER JAMES F & 
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M2113203 H/AC 0 01/06/2021

M1806835 H/AC 0 07/03/2018

R1707036 REPAIR/RRF 26,225 11/01/2017

R10486 REPAIR/RRF 6,500 06/01/2007

P014628 NEW CONSTR 0 04/01/2001

2021HX Base Yr

97144 WOODSTORK LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 3,741 99.9000 149.85 560,589 2001 2006 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3109

BAS 2,339 100 2,339 320,707

BAS 770 100 770 105,577

FGR 511 55 281 38,529

FGR 504 55 277 37,980

FOP 32 30 10 1,372

FSP 159 40 64 8,775

4,315 3,741 512,939

BAS=[YR=2001;ORIG=0,0] W22 S6 W6 D3L3 S6 W13 U4L4 N2 U3L3 W5
D3L3 S38 E12 N2 E5 E2 N2 E6 S2 E12 E23 N4 E3 N12 W4 N29 $
BAS=[YR=2005;ORIG=0,0] N35 W22 S35 E22 $
FGR=[YR=2001;ORIG=-22,45] S21 E2 E7 S2 E14 N23 W23 $
FGR=[YR=2007;ORIG=-20,66] S24 E7 S2 E14 N24 W14 N2 W7 $
FSP=[YR=2001;ORIG=-28,6] W23 D3R3 S2 D4R4 E13 N6 E3 N3 $
FOP=[YR=2001;ORIG=-42,45] S2 E10 N2 W2 N2 W6 S2 W2 $
.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2001 2001 3 85 2,975

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 192.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 384

3 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 764.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2004 2004 3 84 4,653

4 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 22 440

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 512.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2004 2004 3 36 15,667

6 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 29 42 1,218.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2004 2004 3 22 4,689

7 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 3,060.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2007 2007 3 88 26,928

55,736

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


